
Idaho State Finals

Sorted by TOTAL POINTS

Member 1st Go 
Season
Points Pts.

Time
Score

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

Average 

Pts.
Time
Score

TIE DOWN ROPING

3rd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

ROCHE, HUNTER  5.00 11.700  7.00  44.0011.570  3.00 11.910  7.00 45.730 15.00  1 10.550  7.00

STEPHENS, WYATT 10.00 11.880  4.00  41.5011.400  4.00  9.540 10.00 46.970 13.50  2 14.150  0.00

CRUZ, LUCAS  7.00 12.230  3.00  39.00 9.920  9.00 10.870  8.00 48.670 12.00  3 15.650  0.00

DALTON, LUKE  7.00 16.350  0.00  33.50 9.530 10.00 12.740  6.00 56.080 10.50  4 17.460  0.00

SMITH, WHITT  9.00 13.430  0.00  28.5010.780  6.00  9.630  9.00 133.84  4.50  5 100.00  0.00

SIMPSON, TOM 10.00 10.640 10.00  26.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 221.37  0.00  6 10.730  6.00

SEVERE, RYN  5.00 10.730  9.00  25.0015.820  0.00 100.00  0.00 136.67  3.00  7 10.120  8.00

JENSEN, WYATT 10.00 100.00  0.00  24.0011.310  5.00 100.00  0.00 220.23  0.00  8  8.920  9.00

WANSTROM, PAUL 10.00 15.310  0.00  21.0013.570  0.00 20.770  2.00 64.360  9.00  9 14.710  0.00

YORE, BREY 10.00 100.00  0.00  20.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 308.38  0.00 10  8.380 10.00

MCDANIEL, DEVON 10.00 14.440  0.00  19.50 9.950  8.00 100.00  0.00 138.62  1.50 11 14.230  0.00

ALLEN, RACIN  5.00 26.850  0.00  18.5014.340  0.00 13.260  5.00 68.010  7.50 12 13.560  1.00

PAVKOV, COOPER 10.00 12.430  2.00  16.0014.490  0.00 15.920  4.00 142.84  0.00 13 100.00  0.00

CHILD, HAZE  8.50 17.160  0.00  15.5012.560  2.00 100.00  0.00 140.76  0.00 14 11.040  5.00

CHAMPNEYS, AARON  8.00 100.00  0.00  15.0010.610  7.00 100.00  0.00 227.58  0.00 15 16.970  0.00

GRENKE, JACE  6.00 17.740  0.00  15.0021.880  0.00 18.890  3.00 74.110  6.00 16 15.600  0.00

CORTA, LOGAN  6.00 11.080  8.00  14.0014.370  0.00 100.00  0.00 141.29  0.00 17 15.840  0.00

MCBRIDE, PETER  5.00 11.790  6.00  11.0013.980  0.00 100.00  0.00 225.77  0.00 18 100.00  0.00

THOMPSON, BOEDY  6.00 11.820  5.00  11.0016.750  0.00 100.00  0.00 228.57  0.00 19 100.00  0.00

BARKER, CASON  7.00 100.00  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.21  0.00 20 12.210  3.00

REAM, MACOY  5.00 13.590  0.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 225.25  0.00 21 11.660  4.00

WARD, CONOR  8.00 100.00  0.00   9.0012.950  1.00 100.00  0.00 312.95  0.00 22 100.00  0.00

LAFLEUR, BROCK  6.00 17.580  0.00   8.0016.080  0.00 100.00  0.00 145.97  0.00 23 12.310  2.00

OLESON, IRA  7.00 12.840  1.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 232.41  0.00 24 19.570  0.00

ANGELL, HAYDEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0014.560  0.00 100.00  0.00 253.11  0.00 25 38.550  0.00
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BARBER, RILEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 26 100.00  0.00

BOND, TYSON  0.00 30.650  0.00   0.0016.240  0.00 100.00  0.00 246.89  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

BRACKETT, ZANE  0.00 19.740  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 319.74  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

BROWER, JETT  0.00 13.150  0.00   0.0014.520  0.00 100.00  0.00 227.67  0.00 29 100.00  0.00

CUTLER, WYATT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0020.550  0.00 100.00  0.00 240.46  0.00 30 19.910  0.00

EIGUREN, BIRCH  0.00 18.620  0.00   0.0016.410  0.00 100.00  0.00 148.79  0.00 31 13.760  0.00

FARR, TY  0.00 38.710  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 266.44  0.00 32 27.730  0.00

HYMAS, TEAGUN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 320.78  0.00 33 20.780  0.00

KLINGLER, CARSON  0.00 26.950  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 326.95  0.00 34 100.00  0.00

MAREK, CLAY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 35 100.00  0.00

MCGINN, DAWSON  0.00 16.050  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 232.11  0.00 36 16.060  0.00

MERICA, KELLEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0024.960  0.00 100.00  0.00 248.22  0.00 37 23.260  0.00

NANNINI, WILL  0.00 15.760  0.00   0.0039.030  0.00 100.00  0.00 177.50  0.00 38 22.710  0.00

OLSEN, LUKE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0019.980  0.00 100.00  0.00 319.98  0.00 39 100.00  0.00

PEARSON, CASEYN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0025.150  0.00 100.00  0.00 325.15  0.00 40 100.00  0.00

RICHINS, EVERETT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 41 100.00  0.00

ROSE, DONOVAUN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 42 100.00  0.00

SANDERSON, KREED  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0020.530  0.00 100.00  0.00 320.53  0.00 43 100.00  0.00

SCHAFFELD, COY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0019.110  0.00 100.00  0.00 234.27  0.00 44 15.160  0.00

SHAW, WES  0.00 20.440  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 320.44  0.00 45 100.00  0.00

SMITH, GABE  0.00 18.320  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 239.00  0.00 46 20.680  0.00

SMITH, JETT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 47 100.00  0.00

ST. ONGE, JESSE  0.00 26.990  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 326.99  0.00 48 100.00  0.00

STELLY, DALLEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 49 100.00  0.00

WALKER, COOPER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 50 100.00  0.00
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WARNER, WILLIAM  0.00 22.530  0.00   0.0017.040  0.00 100.00  0.00 239.57  0.00 51 100.00  0.00

WAYMIRE, DILLON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 320.90  0.00 52 20.900  0.00

ZEBARTH, JOE  0.00 14.330  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 239.79  0.00 53 25.460  0.00

ZOLLINGER, CAYDEN  0.00 18.010  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 236.18  0.00 54 18.170  0.00


